
OBÝVACÍ POKOJ

KUCHYŇ

KOUPELNA

SPÍŽ

WC
PŘEDSÍŇ

LOŽNICE

LOŽNICE

OBYTNÁ
KUCHYŇ

SPÍŽ

PŘEDSÍŇ

SKLAD-
sklep

WC

50
0

31
00

10
0

27
20

50
0

18
00

18
0

30
00

18
0

52
06

59
20 59

20

500 4500 150 4350 360 2480 330 2720

4940

3630 180 1400

4059 100 1210

BYT 1

BYT 2

SKLEP

POZNÁMKA
- PŮVODNÍ STAV JE ZAZNAMENÁN V PŮVODNÍ DOKUMENTACI STAVEBNÍCH ÚPRAV Z ROKU 1964
- JEDNÁ SE O DVĚ BYTOVÉ JEDNOTKY
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